ROBI N AVERI CA, | NC
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application: TOKAl - PUW Specification No.: 800028
Model : EY27W Date: 12/15/92 Pg. 1 of 1
For Production - sane as parts list issue: 800026 with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN# ADD PART # Qry  DESCRI PTI ON OM T PART # SERVI CE PART #

EY2072040101
EY2135116331
EY2075266011
EY2075306011

1 CRANK SHAFT
2

3

4

5 EY2075026020

6

7

8

9

BLOAER HOUSI NG

CYLI NDER BAFFLE 1
CYLI NDER BAFFLE 2
RECO L STARTER ASSY
FUEL TANK

DUST FELT

EY2076026001
XXX

RPRRRRRERE

10 SPECI AL NOTES:
11 GREEN # EY0901040110.

PAI NT ENG NE SHEET METAL

EY2072030201
EY2135116141
EY2075266601
EY2075307201
EY2075045120
EY2076026901
EY2067600203

EY2075130117

EY2075045120
EY2076010117

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE



	HOME
	ENGINE MANUALS
	SPECIFICATION SHEETS
	SERVICE NEWS BULLETINS
	HELP

